Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2019-021769

2019-021770

2019-021778

2019-021787

2019-021789

2019-021790

2019-021793

2019-021805

2019-021826

2019-021843

2019-021848

2019-021851

6/28/2019 1:48

6/28/2019 2:27

6/28/2019 4:16

6/28/2019 5:58

6/28/2019 7:52

6/28/2019 8:18

6/28/2019 8:44

6/28/2019 10:19

6/28/2019 12:03

6/28/2019 14:03

6/28/2019 14:46

6/28/2019 14:51

GLACIER SPUR
Road

DIANE Road

LIVINGSTON
Way

CINEMA Drive

SALMON CREEK
Lane

LEMON CREEK
Road

HOSPITAL Drive

DOUGLAS
Highway

SUNSET Drive

TEAL Street

DOUGLAS
Highway

GLACIER SPUR
Road

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Unauthorized burning

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Smoke scare, odor of
smoke

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2019-021853

2019-021855

2019-021856

2019-021865

2019-021876

2019-021903

2019-021915

2019-021922

2019-021930

6/28/2019 15:22

6/28/2019 15:27

6/28/2019 15:27

6/28/2019 16:09

6/28/2019 17:00

6/28/2019 19:04

6/28/2019 20:00

6/28/2019 20:35

6/28/2019 22:00

HOSPITAL Drive

CEDAR Drive

GLACIER Avenue

GLACIER SPUR
Road

GLACIER SPUR
Road
MARION Drive

LA PEROUSE

Avenue

JULEP Street

MAIN Street

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Building fire

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route



