

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2019-021769	6/28/2019 1:48	GLACIER SPUR Road		
2019-021770	6/28/2019 2:27	DIANE Road	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-021778	6/28/2019 4:16	LIVINGSTON Way	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-021787	6/28/2019 5:58	CINEMA Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-021789	6/28/2019 7:52	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-021790	6/28/2019 8:18	LEMON CREEK Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-021793	6/28/2019 8:44	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-021805	6/28/2019 10:19	DOUGLAS Highway	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-021826	6/28/2019 12:03	SUNSET Drive	CCFR Station 3	Unauthorized burning
2019-021843	6/28/2019 14:03	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-021848	6/28/2019 14:46	DOUGLAS Highway	CCFR Station 2	Smoke scare, odor of smoke
2019-021851	6/28/2019 14:51	GLACIER SPUR Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury

2019-021853	6/28/2019 15:22	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-021855	6/28/2019 15:27	CEDAR Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-021856	6/28/2019 15:27	GLACIER Avenue	CCFR Station 1	Building fire
2019-021865	6/28/2019 16:09	GLACIER SPUR Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-021876	6/28/2019 17:00	GLACIER SPUR Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-021903	6/28/2019 19:04	MARION Drive		
2019-021915	6/28/2019 20:00	LA PEROUSE Avenue	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-021922	6/28/2019 20:35	JULEP Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-021930	6/28/2019 22:00	MAIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Dispatched and cancelled en route